• Practical design is ideal for new
 construction and built to last
• Easy installation with pre-punched
 markings at 1-inch intervals
• Universal wiring available
 at either end
• Proven construction helps
 maximize surface area

3¾"
9.53cm
Model No. Code
2   F  500  1   W
Length:  2 = 24" or 30"
 3 = 36"
 4 = 48"
 5 = 60"
 6 = 72"
 8 = 96"
F-Series Electric Baseboard
Wattage: 350/500/750/
 1000/1250/
 1500/2000
 2025 = 2000/2500
 2500
Voltage: 240/208 standard
  1 = 120
 8 = 208
Color:  W = White
BTF1TPW